IN-0008088

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Gabriela Barge

04/18/2025 09:00 AM | Touchups PO: Invoice Date:
04/18/2025 11:00 PM | Strike Sangeet Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Ritz Carlton Laguna
Promenade Pavilion Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova
Description Qtty Price Total

Sangeet - Promenade Pavilion & Ballroom

T Sofas - Budapest - Green Velvet 1 $400.00 T $400.00
' = 8Wx39'Lx33'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Budapest - Vanity Chair Green 2 $200.00 T $400.00
Velvet & Fringe

25"W x 26"L x 28"H

Coffee Tables - Budapest - Carved Wood 1 $120.00 T $120.00
4040 [ a1 X'@1ai @ ai X 1880 0 &0 0 H

Coffee Tables - Sevilla - Quatrefoil White Wash Nesting 2 $250.00 T $500.00
LG - 30"Dia x 22.5"H | SM - 26" Dia x 20.25'H

Benches - Antique Brass 3 $250.00 T $750.00
42.25'W x 14.25'D x 19'H

Benches - Nice - Velvet & Fringe - Dark Ivory 6 $150.00 T $900.00
55"x 21" x 19'H

Garden Bars - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Hedge Round 1 $4,500.00 T $4,500.00
6 Pc Set

16'Diam x 43"H

Chandeliers - Avignon - Crystals - Medium 5 $280.00 T $1,400.00

16"Diam x 32"H - 15Ib

Hooks/ Lances/ Hook Boxes - Chandelier Hooks - Palm 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Tree W/ Rope

placed in center of bar to hold the Avignon chandeliers, florist to
decorate with greenery, sandbags, paint color tbd

64"W x 140"H - (4) with Rope (3) Without rope

< ]  Sofas-Palermo - Natural 8 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
’t‘ i 8Wx28'Lx31H
! ‘ |

Club & Lounge Chairs - Palermo - Club Chair Natural 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00

31"Wx 31"Lx 29"H
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Description

Coffee Tables - Florence - Rectangular W/ 4 Legs
52"W x 30"L x 18"H

Accent Pillows - Chenille - Light Sage Green
18"x 18"

Accent Pillows - Chenille - Light Sage Green Lumbar
22"x 14"

Accent Pillows - Cotton - Macrame Diamond - Natural
18"x 18"

Area Rugs - Faded Medallion Burnt Orange
8'W x 10'H

Area Rugs - Medallion - Pink
6'W x 9'H

Area Rugs - Oriental Flowers Blue
8'W x 10'H

Total Sangeet - Promenade Pavilion & Ballroom

Services
Install
Strike

Truck & Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

2

Price

$220.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$550.00
$400.00

$550.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$440.00

$210.00

$210.00

$70.00

$400.00

$400.00

$200.00

$13,250.00

$1,650.00
$1,200.00

$550.00

$13,250.00
$3,400.00
$530.00
$265.00
$1,311.00
($0.00)
$18,756.00
($0.00)
$18,756.00
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